
Employer/active membership ratio by numbers   Appendix 3B 
 
 
 
 

Number of employers with 5000+ members 2 

Number of employers with between 1000 – 4999 members 5 

Number of employers with between 100 – 999 members 23 

Number of employers with 11 - 99 members 115 

Number of employers with 0 - 10 members 83 

Total 228 

 
 
 

 

36% 
83 employers 

51% 
115 employers 

10% 
23 employers 

2% 
5 employers 1% 

2 employers 

Employers / active membership ratio 

0-10

11-99

100-999

1000-4999

5000+

Employers with  
the following  
number of  
active  
members: 


