Number of employers with 5000+ members	2
Number of employers with between 1000 – 4999 members	5
Number of employers with between 100 – 999 members	23
Number of employers with 11 - 99 members	115
Number of employers with 0 - 10 members	83
Total	228

